
Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Girls

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 87 Madeleine Wise 00:11:41 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
2 75 Jenny Swandale 00:11:52 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale
3 14 Ellie Dolby 00:11:58 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
4 17 Daniella Harper 00:12:07 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
5 63 Isobel Shelley 00:12:12 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
6 25 Ailbhe Barnes 00:12:14 U/13 Cambridge HarriersFemale
7 19 Lily Meers 00:12:14 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
8 22 Amarisa Sibley 00:12:17 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
9 81 Anais Fernandez-Laaksonen 00:12:32 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
10 16 Heidi Forsyth 00:12:33 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
11 79 Ella De Munck 00:12:33 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
12 77 Maddie Clark 00:12:41 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
13 20 Amelia Middleton 00:12:45 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
14 49 Eleanor Laffey 00:12:48 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
15 60 Abigail Royden 00:12:50 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
16 86 Angela Ward 00:12:53 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
17 11 Olivia Berry 00:12:59 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
18 89 Elizabeth Wooff 00:13:02 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
19 47 Jildou Chappell 00:13:03 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
20 82 Millie Henson 00:13:05 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
21 56 Maya Marriner 00:13:06 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
22 37 Emily Page 00:13:19 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
23 39 Catrina Macarthur 00:13:22 U/13 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
24 72 Darcey Hobbs 00:13:25 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale
25 48 Isabelle Harding 00:13:26 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
26 50 Eliza Mills 00:13:29 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
27 21 Kelsey Pullin 00:13:29 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
28 66 Emily Newnham 00:13:36 U/13 Medway Park PhoenixFemale
29 88 Olivia Wittenberg 00:13:37 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
30 44 Isabelle Stoneham 00:13:41 U/13 Greenwich TritonsFemale
31 83 Beatrice Heslop 00:13:42 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
32 40 Libby Turbutt 00:13:45 U/13 Folkestone Running ClubFemale
33 84 Aimee Holdstock 00:13:50 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
34 57 Sarah Mitchell 00:13:51 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
35 53 Lilly Crossley 00:13:54 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
36 32 Amelia Bates 00:14:09 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
37 38 Charlotte Waters 00:14:19 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
38 55 Erin Hughes 00:14:22 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
39 41 Anna Hadington 00:14:23 U/13 Greenwich TritonsFemale
40 73 Millie Roe 00:14:26 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale
41 5 Chloe Jardine 00:14:27 U/13 Bexley ACFemale
42 76 Isobel Tyler 00:14:29 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale
43 42 Sophia Kirkman 00:14:32 U/13 Greenwich TritonsFemale
44 29 Molly Powell 00:14:41 U/13 Cambridge HarriersFemale
45 45 Tallulah Butcher 00:14:43 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACFemale
46 78 Amber Crush 00:14:46 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
47 35 Molly Dovey 00:14:51 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
48 30 Claudia Tremble 00:14:53 U/13 Cambridge HarriersFemale
49 61 Emma Ryan 00:14:54 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
50 24 Amelie Willars 00:14:56 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
51 85 Katherine Phillips 00:15:04 U/13 Tonbridge ACFemale
52 8 Jessie Sargeant 00:15:06 U/13 Bexley ACFemale
53 64 Katie Stringer 00:15:09 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
54 1 Anna Hinson 00:15:29 U/13 Ashford ACFemale
55 15 Sofia Elliott 00:15:40 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale
56 27 Katie Marsh 00:15:53 U/13 Cambridge HarriersFemale
57 69 Katie Smith 00:16:07 U/13 Paddock Wood ACFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Girls

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

58 4 Emily Frimpong 00:16:27 U/13 Bexley ACFemale
59 43 Amelie Klanga 00:17:11 U/13 Greenwich TritonsFemale
60 54 Ciara Harrop 00:17:19 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Girls

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 13 Girls Team

Team name:
Team result: 14 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 00:36:20

Age-Cat Gender

1 3 14 Ellie Dolby 00:11:58Under 13 Female
2 4 17 Daniella Harper 00:12:07Under 13 Female
3 7 19 Lily Meers 00:12:14Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 00:36:46

Age-Cat Gender

1 1 87 Madeleine Wise 00:11:41Under 13 Female
2 9 81 Anais Fernandez-Laaksonen 00:12:32Under 13 Female
3 11 79 Ella De Munck 00:12:33Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 41 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 00:38:10

Age-Cat Gender

1 5 63 Isobel Shelley 00:12:12Under 13 Female
2 15 60 Abigail Royden 00:12:50Under 13 Female
3 21 56 Maya Marriner 00:13:06Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Invicta East Kent AC
Total Time 00:39:18

Age-Cat Gender

1 14 49 Eleanor Laffey 00:12:48Under 13 Female
2 19 47 Jildou Chappell 00:13:03Under 13 Female
3 25 48 Isabelle Harding 00:13:26Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Total Time 00:39:44

Age-Cat Gender

1 2 75 Jenny Swandale 00:11:52Under 13 Female
2 24 72 Darcey Hobbs 00:13:25Under 13 Female
3 40 73 Millie Roe 00:14:26Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC
Total Time 00:41:48

Age-Cat Gender

1 22 37 Emily Page 00:13:19Under 13 Female
2 36 32 Amelia Bates 00:14:09Under 13 Female
3 37 38 Charlotte Waters 00:14:19Under 13 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Girls

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 13 Girls Team

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers
Total Time 00:41:49

Age-Cat Gender

1 6 25 Ailbhe Barnes 00:12:14Under 13 Female
2 44 29 Molly Powell 00:14:41Under 13 Female
3 48 30 Claudia Tremble 00:14:53Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Greenwich Tritons
Total Time 00:42:37

Age-Cat Gender

1 30 44 Isabelle Stoneham 00:13:41Under 13 Female
2 39 41 Anna Hadington 00:14:23Under 13 Female
3 43 42 Sophia Kirkman 00:14:32Under 13 Female

Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bexley AC
Total Time 00:46:01

Age-Cat Gender

1 41 5 Chloe Jardine 00:14:27Under 13 Female
2 52 8 Jessie Sargeant 00:15:06Under 13 Female
3 58 4 Emily Frimpong 00:16:27Under 13 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Boys

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 196 Matthew Taylor 00:11:46 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
2 186 Finlay Croll 00:11:57 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
3 190 Olukorede Fasina 00:12:07 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
4 195 Henry Taylor 00:12:16 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
5 100 Tom Brash 00:12:21 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
6 189 Cameron Dymond 00:12:29 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
7 178 Finley Webster 00:12:30 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
8 158 Samuel King 00:12:35 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACMale
9 110 Thomas Penlington 00:12:43 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
10 138 Thomas Hutton 00:12:46 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACMale
11 147 Ethan Gear 00:12:48 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
12 102 Benjamin Campbell 00:12:49 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
13 174 Meno Mangat 00:12:56 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
14 157 Haydn Gaffon 00:12:57 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACMale
15 187 Ollie Croll 00:12:57 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
16 173 Tyson Kitchens 00:12:57 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
17 142 Jude Weekly 00:13:03 U/13 Kent ACMale
18 107 Max Gregson 00:13:03 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
19 143 Lucas Zurdo 00:13:04 U/13 Kent ACMale
20 166 Huxley Crush 00:13:05 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
21 153 Kelechi Ryan 00:13:06 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
22 123 Ethan Fiore 00:13:09 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
23 129 Louis Woods 00:13:10 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
24 112 Oliver Robertson 00:13:13 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
25 116 Matthew Smith 00:13:17 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
26 181 Maxim Bragin 00:13:20 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
27 95 Ethan Smith 00:13:22 U/13 Bexley ACMale
28 197 George Thomas 00:13:24 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
29 98 William Andrews 00:13:25 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
30 113 Jamie Sears 00:13:31 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
31 119 Jack Adams 00:13:33 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
32 149 Joe Hollands 00:13:34 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
33 188 Angus Currie 00:13:35 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
34 193 Oliver Mccarthy 00:13:42 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
35 146 Cameron Featherstone 00:13:43 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
36 145 Callum Featherstone 00:13:44 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
37 154 Michael Uzozie 00:13:45 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
38 162 James Andrews 00:13:46 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
39 130 Miles Brierley 00:13:47 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACMale
40 169 Matthew Dubery 00:13:47 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
41 172 Finley Hillier 00:13:48 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
42 163 Frankie Arnold 00:13:49 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
43 139 Thomas Waters 00:13:50 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACMale
44 103 Callum Carlton 00:13:51 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
45 198 Angus Tosh 00:13:54 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
46 182 George Burbage 00:13:56 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
47 176 Adam Singleterry 00:13:57 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
48 192 Adam Jeddo 00:13:59 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
49 101 Joshua Buddle-Smith 00:14:00 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
50 97 Dylan Tucker 00:14:00 U/13 Bexley ACMale
51 183 Joe Butterfield 00:14:02 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
52 159 Dylan Leach 00:14:04 U/13 Thanet Roadrunners ACMale
53 137 Kado Bateman 00:14:09 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACMale
54 136 Luke Fenton 00:14:11 U/13 Gravesend Grammar SchoolMale
55 93 Joshua Johnson 00:14:11 U/13 Bexley ACMale
56 120 Thomas Carbin 00:14:12 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
57 164 Kim Catling 00:14:15 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Boys

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

58 141 Guy Barnett 00:14:19 U/13 Kent ACMale
59 127 Jude Taylor 00:14:21 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
60 121 Liam Carr 00:14:26 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
61 135 Archie Jones 00:14:35 U/13 Folkestone Running ClubMale
62 167 Oscar De Daranyi 00:14:36 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
63 180 Isaac Arnott 00:14:37 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
64 134 Zak Doust 00:14:38 U/13 Folkestone Running ClubMale
65 104 Oles Chaban 00:14:42 U/13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
66 124 Theodore Hafford Tear 00:14:43 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
67 122 Reuben Chandler 00:14:50 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
68 132 Stephen Read 00:14:53 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACMale
69 165 Charles Costello 00:15:01 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
70 151 Finn Rodgers 00:15:08 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
71 179 Sebastian Wright 00:15:14 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
72 184 Liam Carr 00:15:15 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
73 140 Harrison White 00:15:16 U/13 Invicta East Kent ACMale
74 126 Fredrik Nordgren 00:15:17 U/13 Cambridge HarriersMale
75 144 Oscar Zurdo 00:15:18 U/13 Kent ACMale
76 175 Marcus Overd 00:15:18 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
77 92 Maxwell Gilchrist 00:15:23 U/13 Bexley ACMale
78 131 Joe Glazebrook 00:15:30 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACMale
79 133 Jacob Woodhouse 00:15:31 U/13 Dartford Harriers ACMale
80 91 Ewan Beet 00:15:39 U/13 Bexley ACMale
81 185 Frank Coates 00:15:42 U/13 Tonbridge ACMale
82 155 Harry Smith 00:16:17 U/13 Paddock Wood ACMale
83 168 Oliver Dobson 00:16:27 U/13 The Judd SchoolMale
84 152 Ollie Rodwell 00:16:32 U/13 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
85 90 Leo Norwood 00:16:38 U/13 Ashford ACMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Boys

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 13 Boys Team

Team name:
Team result: 10 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC

Total Time 00:48:08
Age-Cat Gender

1 1 196 Matthew Taylor 00:11:46Under 13 Male
2 2 186 Finlay Croll 00:11:57Under 13 Male
3 3 190 Olukorede Fasina 00:12:07Under 13 Male
4 4 195 Henry Taylor 00:12:16Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

Total Time 00:50:59
Age-Cat Gender

1 5 100 Tom Brash 00:12:21Under 13 Male
2 9 110 Thomas Penlington 00:12:43Under 13 Male
3 12 102 Benjamin Campbell 00:12:49Under 13 Male
4 18 107 Max Gregson 00:13:03Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

The Judd School

Total Time 00:51:30
Age-Cat Gender

1 7 178 Finley Webster 00:12:30Under 13 Male
2 13 174 Meno Mangat 00:12:56Under 13 Male
3 16 173 Tyson Kitchens 00:12:57Under 13 Male
4 20 166 Huxley Crush 00:13:05Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC

Total Time 00:53:12
Age-Cat Gender

1 11 147 Ethan Gear 00:12:48Under 13 Male
2 21 153 Kelechi Ryan 00:13:06Under 13 Male
3 32 149 Joe Hollands 00:13:34Under 13 Male
4 35 146 Cameron Featherstone 00:13:43Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers

Total Time 00:54:06
Age-Cat Gender

1 22 123 Ethan Fiore 00:13:09Under 13 Male
2 23 129 Louis Woods 00:13:10Under 13 Male
3 31 119 Jack Adams 00:13:33Under 13 Male
4 56 120 Thomas Carbin 00:14:12Under 13 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 13 Boys

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 13 Boys Team

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC

Total Time 00:55:46
Age-Cat Gender

1 17 142 Jude Weekly 00:13:03Under 13 Male
2 19 143 Lucas Zurdo 00:13:04Under 13 Male
3 58 141 Guy Barnett 00:14:19Under 13 Male
4 75 144 Oscar Zurdo 00:15:18Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Invicta East Kent AC

Total Time 00:56:02
Age-Cat Gender

1 10 138 Thomas Hutton 00:12:46Under 13 Male
2 43 139 Thomas Waters 00:13:50Under 13 Male
3 53 137 Kado Bateman 00:14:09Under 13 Male
4 73 140 Harrison White 00:15:16Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bexley AC

Total Time 00:56:58
Age-Cat Gender

1 27 95 Ethan Smith 00:13:22Under 13 Male
2 50 97 Dylan Tucker 00:14:00Under 13 Male
3 55 93 Joshua Johnson 00:14:11Under 13 Male
4 77 92 Maxwell Gilchrist 00:15:23Under 13 Male

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC

Total Time 00:59:42
Age-Cat Gender

1 39 130 Miles Brierley 00:13:47Under 13 Male
2 68 132 Stephen Read 00:14:53Under 13 Male
3 78 131 Joe Glazebrook 00:15:30Under 13 Male
4 79 133 Jacob Woodhouse 00:15:31Under 13 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 15 Girls

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 229 Alexandra Millard 00:15:35 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

2 244 Beth Williams 00:15:44 U/15 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale

3 249 Katie Goodge 00:15:58 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

4 212 Morgan Squibb 00:16:08 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

5 254 Vita Milana 00:16:18 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

6 236 Charlotte Young 00:16:24 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

7 214 Zoe White 00:16:27 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

8 255 Elizabeth Miller 00:16:28 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

9 210 Jessica Neal 00:16:32 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

10 258 Meghan Watson 00:16:35 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

11 216 Lily Newton 00:16:54 U/15 Cambridge HarriersFemale

12 231 Alexandria Baker-Jones 00:17:08 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

13 213 Lily Tappenden 00:17:09 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

14 246 Katie Burgess 00:17:19 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

15 257 Stephanie Puxty 00:17:27 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

16 228 Allegra Hinds 00:17:35 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

17 220 Emma Hillier 00:17:37 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

18 245 Luciana Anderson 00:17:44 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

19 209 Niamh Milmo 00:17:45 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

20 237 Elena Jury 00:17:47 U/15 Swale Combined ACFemale

21 219 Camille Cerely 00:17:49 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

22 202 Rosanna Allan 00:17:51 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

23 241 Amy Piper 00:17:53 U/15 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale

24 250 Matilda Hall 00:17:58 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

25 223 Bethany Panton 00:18:02 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

26 248 Flora Currie 00:18:02 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

27 251 Elizabeth Heslop 00:18:08 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

28 221 Isabel Lloyd 00:18:12 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

29 205 Emily Davis 00:18:14 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

30 225 Louise Flynn 00:18:15 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

31 222 Rebecca Lloyd 00:18:18 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

32 256 Rebekah O'brien 00:18:24 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

33 247 Scarlet Coates 00:18:38 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

34 204 Isabelle Bridge 00:18:47 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

35 199 Nathalie Kitchin 00:19:01 U/15 Ashford ACFemale

36 253 Lucy Kingston 00:19:11 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

37 200 Ciara Mackey 00:19:41 U/15 Ashford ACFemale

38 252 Isla Jenne 00:19:59 U/15 Tonbridge ACFemale

39 238 Rebecca Hales 00:20:08 U/15 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale

40 215 Hannah Hopper 00:20:49 U/15 Cambridge HarriersFemale

41 224 Aella Bateman 00:21:02 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

42 232 Kerry Dewberry 00:21:26 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

43 242 Madeline Stirk 00:22:14 U/15 Thanet Roadrunners ACFemale

44 233 Beatrice Fury 00:22:59 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 15 Girls

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 15 Girls Team

Team name:
Team result: 16 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 00:48:45

Age-Cat Gender

1 3 249 Katie Goodge 00:15:58Under 15 Female
2 5 254 Vita Milana 00:16:18Under 15 Female
3 8 255 Elizabeth Miller 00:16:28Under 15 Female

Team name:
Team result: 20 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 00:49:08

Age-Cat Gender

1 4 212 Morgan Squibb 00:16:08Under 15 Female
2 7 214 Zoe White 00:16:27Under 15 Female
3 9 210 Jessica Neal 00:16:32Under 15 Female

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Invicta East Kent AC
Total Time 00:51:26

Age-Cat Gender

1 1 229 Alexandra Millard 00:15:35Under 15 Female
2 16 228 Allegra Hinds 00:17:35Under 15 Female
3 30 225 Louise Flynn 00:18:15Under 15 Female

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 00:54:59

Age-Cat Gender

1 6 236 Charlotte Young 00:16:24Under 15 Female
2 12 231 Alexandria Baker-Jones 00:17:08Under 15 Female
3 42 232 Kerry Dewberry 00:21:26Under 15 Female

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC
Total Time 00:53:29

Age-Cat Gender

1 17 220 Emma Hillier 00:17:37Under 15 Female
2 21 219 Camille Cerely 00:17:49Under 15 Female
3 25 223 Bethany Panton 00:18:02Under 15 Female

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Total Time 00:53:46

Age-Cat Gender

1 2 244 Beth Williams 00:15:44Under 15 Female
2 23 241 Amy Piper 00:17:53Under 15 Female
3 39 238 Rebecca Hales 00:20:08Under 15 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 15 Boys

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 299 Charlie Brisley 00:14:32 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACMale
2 292 Archie May 00:14:33 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACMale
3 267 Ted Higgins 00:14:53 U/15 Bexley ACMale
4 340 James Kingston 00:14:58 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
5 338 Fraser Gordon 00:15:02 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
6 266 Jack Higgins 00:15:05 U/15 Bexley ACMale
7 305 Matthew Stonier 00:15:06 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACMale
8 344 Adam Van Der Plas 00:15:06 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
9 337 Toby Emm 00:15:07 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
10 275 Peter Guy 00:15:10 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
11 271 Matthew Francis 00:15:19 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
12 269 Ronnie Stowell 00:15:19 U/15 Bexley ACMale
13 274 Joseph Georgiadis 00:15:30 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
14 326 Cameron Macrae 00:15:34 U/15 Thanet Roadrunners ACMale
15 313 Ben Hughes 00:15:41 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
16 304 Oscar Parrick 00:15:45 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACMale
17 317 Bashiri Ryan 00:15:49 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
18 314 Daniel Mcglynn 00:15:55 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
19 260 Lester Hine 00:16:02 U/15 Beech Grove AcademyMale
20 285 Cameron Swatton 00:16:06 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
21 284 Robert Suckling 00:16:09 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
22 265 Matthew Crane 00:16:17 U/15 Bexley ACMale
23 303 Sam Newson 00:16:18 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACMale
24 343 Alexander Sandberg 00:16:27 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
25 280 Keir Lundy 00:16:33 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
26 342 Toby Ross 00:16:35 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
27 315 Reece Perkins 00:16:46 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
28 294 Cameron Sharp 00:16:47 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACMale
29 273 Benjamin Gardiner 00:16:56 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
30 319 Luke Stringer 00:16:56 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
31 283 Justin Strover 00:17:01 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
32 295 Brett Baker 00:17:10 U/15 Greenwich TritonsMale
33 293 Benjamin Mcnally 00:17:13 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACMale
34 279 Jake Leng 00:17:14 U/15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
35 335 Daniel Seaton 00:17:20 U/15 The Judd SchoolMale
36 311 Jack Childs 00:17:27 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
37 291 Oliver Burgess 00:17:38 U/15 Dartford Harriers ACMale
38 310 Sean Berry 00:17:41 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
39 312 Alexander Donnelly 00:17:56 U/15 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
40 341 Joshua O'brien 00:18:02 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
41 261 Gareth Koppschall 00:18:06 U/15 Beech Grove AcademyMale
42 336 William Clark 00:18:22 U/15 Tonbridge ACMale
43 323 Spencer Elphick 00:18:22 U/15 Paddock Wood ACMale
44 300 Joseph Fox 00:18:34 U/15 Invicta East Kent ACMale
45 330 Ronnie Day 00:19:10 U/15 The Judd SchoolMale
46 328 Freddie Baynham 00:19:15 U/15 The Judd SchoolMale
47 263 William Butterworth 00:19:22 U/15 Bexley ACMale
48 334 Bobby Rogers 00:19:25 U/15 The Judd SchoolMale
49 345 Joe Turnbull 00:19:32 U/15 Weald Tri ClubMale
50 322 Isaac Thomas 00:19:58 U/15 Medway Park PhoenixMale
51 289 Antonay Thomas 00:20:05 U/15 Cambridge HarriersMale
52 297 Liam Lockwood 00:20:51 U/15 Greenwich TritonsMale
53 327 Torin Austin-Macrae 00:20:58 U/15 The Judd SchoolMale
54 321 Jacob Murray 00:21:26 U/15 Medway Park PhoenixMale
55 331 Will Kingswood 00:21:37 U/15 The Judd SchoolMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 15 Boys

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 15 Boys Team

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 01:00:15

Age-Cat Gender

1 4 340 James Kingston 00:14:58Under 15 Male
2 5 338 Fraser Gordon 00:15:02Under 15 Male
3 8 344 Adam Van Der Plas 00:15:06Under 15 Male
4 9 337 Toby Emm 00:15:07Under 15 Male

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bexley AC
Total Time 01:01:35

Age-Cat Gender

1 3 267 Ted Higgins 00:14:53Under 15 Male
2 6 266 Jack Higgins 00:15:05Under 15 Male
3 12 269 Ronnie Stowell 00:15:19Under 15 Male
4 22 265 Matthew Crane 00:16:17Under 15 Male

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Invicta East Kent AC
Total Time 01:01:43

Age-Cat Gender

1 1 299 Charlie Brisley 00:14:32Under 15 Male
2 7 305 Matthew Stonier 00:15:06Under 15 Male
3 16 304 Oscar Parrick 00:15:45Under 15 Male
4 23 303 Sam Newson 00:16:18Under 15 Male

Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 01:02:05

Age-Cat Gender

1 10 275 Peter Guy 00:15:10Under 15 Male
2 11 271 Matthew Francis 00:15:19Under 15 Male
3 13 274 Joseph Georgiadis 00:15:30Under 15 Male
4 20 285 Cameron Swatton 00:16:06Under 15 Male

Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 01:04:13

Age-Cat Gender

1 15 313 Ben Hughes 00:15:41Under 15 Male
2 17 317 Bashiri Ryan 00:15:49Under 15 Male
3 18 314 Daniel Mcglynn 00:15:55Under 15 Male
4 27 315 Reece Perkins 00:16:46Under 15 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 15 Boys

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 15 Boys Team

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC
Total Time 01:06:14

Age-Cat Gender

1 2 292 Archie May 00:14:33Under 15 Male
2 28 294 Cameron Sharp 00:16:47Under 15 Male
3 33 293 Benjamin Mcnally 00:17:13Under 15 Male
4 37 291 Oliver Burgess 00:17:38Under 15 Male

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

The Judd School
Total Time 01:15:11

Age-Cat Gender

1 35 335 Daniel Seaton 00:17:20Under 15 Male
2 45 330 Ronnie Day 00:19:10Under 15 Male
3 46 328 Freddie Baynham 00:19:15Under 15 Male
4 48 334 Bobby Rogers 00:19:25Under 15 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 17 Women

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 369 Holly Page 00:19:42 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

2 370 Chloe Sharp 00:20:39 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

3 375 Ella Fox 00:21:13 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

4 360 Lara Atkinson 00:21:16 U/17 Cambridge HarriersFemale

5 362 Ella Newton 00:21:54 U/17 Cambridge HarriersFemale

6 353 Amy Leach 00:21:58 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

7 357 Millie Smith 00:22:04 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

8 368 Annabel Field 00:22:07 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

9 350 Yasmin Austridge 00:22:30 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

10 359 Carlotta Weitzel 00:22:31 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

11 383 Grace Fleming 00:22:51 U/17 Tonbridge ACFemale

12 358 Jessica Sellar 00:22:57 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

13 363 Jessica Oliver 00:23:00 U/17 Cambridge HarriersFemale

14 371 Lucy Elms 00:23:02 U/17 Dulwich Runners ACFemale

15 374 Jessica Carley 00:23:13 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

16 386 Clara Tyler 00:23:15 U/17 Tonbridge ACFemale

17 381 Abianne Coates 00:24:08 U/17 Tonbridge ACFemale

18 384 Holly Gordon 00:24:14 U/17 Tonbridge ACFemale

19 377 Alice Mount 00:24:40 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

20 366 Rebecca Burford 00:25:20 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

21 372 Hannah Capey 00:26:04 U/17 Greenwich TritonsFemale

22 352 Charlotte Faries 00:26:10 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

23 378 Karrianne Bell 00:26:12 U/17 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

24 361 Ciara Mitchell 00:26:20 U/17 Cambridge HarriersFemale

25 364 Monay Thomas 00:26:23 U/17 Cambridge HarriersFemale

26 365 Claudia Bates 00:26:29 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

27 347 Phoebe Cooper 00:26:45 U/17 Bexley ACFemale

28 367 Jasmine Fairman 00:26:58 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

29 376 Esther Laffey 00:28:02 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

30 346 Gabi Stannard 00:32:37 U/17 Ashford ACFemale

07/01/2017 18:04:21 1 of 1PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 17 Women

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 17 Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 11 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC

Total Time 01:02:30
Age-Cat Gender

1 1 369 Holly Page 00:19:42Under 17 Female
2 2 370 Chloe Sharp 00:20:39Under 17 Female
3 8 368 Annabel Field 00:22:07Under 17 Female

Team name:
Team result: 22 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

Total Time 01:06:33
Age-Cat Gender

1 6 353 Amy Leach 00:21:58Under 17 Female
2 7 357 Millie Smith 00:22:04Under 17 Female
3 9 350 Yasmin Austridge 00:22:30Under 17 Female

Team name:
Team result: 22 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers

Total Time 01:06:12
Age-Cat Gender

1 4 360 Lara Atkinson 00:21:16Under 17 Female
2 5 362 Ella Newton 00:21:54Under 17 Female
3 13 363 Jessica Oliver 00:23:00Under 17 Female

Team name:
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Invicta East Kent AC

Total Time 01:09:06
Age-Cat Gender

1 3 375 Ella Fox 00:21:13Under 17 Female
2 15 374 Jessica Carley 00:23:13Under 17 Female
3 19 377 Alice Mount 00:24:40Under 17 Female

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC

Total Time 01:10:15
Age-Cat Gender

1 11 383 Grace Fleming 00:22:51Under 17 Female
2 16 386 Clara Tyler 00:23:15Under 17 Female
3 17 381 Abianne Coates 00:24:08Under 17 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 20 Women

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 2006 Jessica Keene 00:20:14 U/20 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

2 2023 Anna Weston 00:21:12 U/20 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

3 2027 Kirandeep Marsh 00:21:48 U/20 Tonbridge ACFemale

4 2029 Alice Ralph 00:22:09 U/20 Tonbridge ACFemale

5 2028 Polly Pitcairn-Knowles 00:22:20 U/20 Tonbridge ACFemale

6 2022 Sarah Hall 00:22:41 U/20 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

7 2030 Lucy Thompson 00:22:50 U/20 Tonbridge ACFemale

8 2026 Emilia Hope 00:23:10 U/20 Tonbridge ACFemale

9 2003 Leah Everson 00:23:32 U/20 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

10 2018 Bonnie Maugey 00:23:53 U/20 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

11 2015 Molly Hawkins 00:24:49 U/20 Cambridge HarriersFemale

12 2019 Holly Dixon 00:25:04 U/20 Greenwich TritonsFemale

13 2024 Emily Hale 00:25:08 U/20Female

14 2014 Sophie Fenner 00:28:14 U/20 Cambridge HarriersFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 20 Women

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 20 Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 12 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC

Total Time 01:06:18
Age-Cat Gender

1 3 2027 Kirandeep Marsh 00:21:48Under 20 Female
2 4 2029 Alice Ralph 00:22:09Under 20 Female
3 5 2028 Polly Pitcairn-Knowles 00:22:20Under 20 Female

07/01/2017 18:14:40 1 of 1PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 17 Men

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 445 James Puxty 00:21:22 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

2 444 Bede Pitcairn-Knowles 00:21:36 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

3 448 Daniel Seagrove 00:21:50 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

4 435 Daniel Blades 00:22:01 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

5 413 Joshua Olawunmi 00:22:09 U/17 Cambridge HarriersMale

6 388 Oliver Prior 00:22:16 U/17 Ashford ACMale

7 404 Lewis Mills 00:22:18 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

8 438 Simon Coppard 00:22:20 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

9 440 Isaac Harding 00:22:24 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

10 403 Oscar Hussey 00:22:51 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

11 426 Jacques Cunningham-Marsh 00:22:58 U/17 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

12 405 Callum Myatt 00:23:03 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

13 412 Reece Miles 00:23:04 U/17 Cambridge HarriersMale

14 389 Marshall Smith 00:23:07 U/17 Ashford ACMale

15 434 Jamie Bingham 00:23:18 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

16 425 Quinn Austin 00:23:19 U/17 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

17 421 Joseph Griffiths 00:23:20 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACMale

18 416 Thomas Manning 00:23:21 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACMale

19 436 Benedict Brooks 00:23:29 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

20 427 Owen Featherstone 00:23:30 U/17 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

21 419 Marcus Etheridge 00:23:31 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACMale

22 446 Luke Reeves 00:23:33 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

23 415 Tom Simpson 00:23:48 U/17 Cambridge HarriersMale

24 437 Harry Brown 00:23:48 U/17 Tonbridge ACMale

25 424 Reegan Archer 00:23:48 U/17 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

26 417 James Rolls 00:23:58 U/17 Dartford Harriers ACMale

27 397 Charles Andrews 00:24:13 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

28 391 Evan Hine 00:24:14 U/17 Beech Grove AcademyMale

29 392 Jaeden Kleinsasser 00:24:16 U/17 Beech Grove AcademyMale

30 428 Charles George 00:24:26 U/17 Paddock Wood ACMale

31 390 Lance Blough 00:24:34 U/17 Beech Grove AcademyMale

32 393 Zeke Maendel 00:24:36 U/17 Beech Grove AcademyMale

33 423 Joseph Yee 00:24:44 U/17 Kent ACMale

34 422 Joseph Whitby 00:25:15 U/17 Invicta East Kent ACMale

35 431 Henry Swandale 00:25:37 U/17 Thanet Roadrunners ACMale

36 408 Lewis Warren 00:25:49 U/17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

37 411 Evan Chandler 00:25:56 U/17 Cambridge HarriersMale

38 429 Aaron Rowland 00:26:04 U/17 Paddock Wood ACMale

39 414 Jonathan Rogers 00:27:35 U/17 Cambridge HarriersMale

40 394 Terrence Meier 00:27:52 U/17 Beech Grove AcademyMale

41 418 Luke Boyton-Matthews 00:27:52 U/17 Greenwich TritonsMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 17 Men

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 17 Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 10 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC

Total Time 01:26:50
Age-Cat Gender

1 1 445 James Puxty 00:21:22Under 17 Male
2 2 444 Bede Pitcairn-Knowles 00:21:36Under 17 Male
3 3 448 Daniel Seagrove 00:21:50Under 17 Male
4 4 435 Daniel Blades 00:22:01Under 17 Male

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

Total Time 01:32:27
Age-Cat Gender

1 7 404 Lewis Mills 00:22:18Under 17 Male
2 10 403 Oscar Hussey 00:22:51Under 17 Male
3 12 405 Callum Myatt 00:23:03Under 17 Male
4 27 397 Charles Andrews 00:24:13Under 17 Male

Team name:
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC

Total Time 01:33:37
Age-Cat Gender

1 11 426 Jacques Cunningham-Marsh 00:22:58Under 17 Male
2 16 425 Quinn Austin 00:23:19Under 17 Male
3 20 427 Owen Featherstone 00:23:30Under 17 Male
4 25 424 Reegan Archer 00:23:48Under 17 Male

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers

Total Time 01:34:59
Age-Cat Gender

1 5 413 Joshua Olawunmi 00:22:09Under 17 Male
2 13 412 Reece Miles 00:23:04Under 17 Male
3 23 415 Tom Simpson 00:23:48Under 17 Male
4 37 411 Evan Chandler 00:25:56Under 17 Male

Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beech Grove Academy

Total Time 01:37:41
Age-Cat Gender

1 28 391 Evan Hine 00:24:14Under 17 Male
2 29 392 Jaeden Kleinsasser 00:24:16Under 17 Male
3 31 390 Lance Blough 00:24:34Under 17 Male
4 32 393 Zeke Maendel 00:24:36Under 17 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 20 Men

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 2043 William Fuller 00:20:26 U/20 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

2 2068 Alasdair Kinloch 00:20:42 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

3 2071 Miles Weatherseed 00:20:49 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

4 2055 Jake Berry 00:21:02 U/20 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

5 2047 Jamie Atkins 00:21:46 U/20 Dartford Harriers ACMale

6 2033 Simeon Kleinsasser 00:21:53 U/20 Beech Grove AcademyMale

7 2058 Cameron Payas 00:22:05 U/20 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

8 2070 Toby Ralph 00:22:11 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

9 2049 Kieran Hughes 00:22:21 U/20 Dartford Harriers ACMale

10 2063 Declan Burton 00:22:46 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

11 2069 Euan Nicholls 00:22:57 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

12 2060 Max Read 00:22:57 U/20 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

13 2065 Kieran Eland 00:23:03 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

14 2051 Thomas Platts 00:23:23 U/20 Invicta East Kent ACMale

15 2067 Oliver Kingston 00:23:24 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale

16 2037 Marco Arcuri 00:23:28 U/20 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale

17 2034 Lester Noble 00:23:49 U/20 Beech Grove AcademyMale

18 2059 Maxwell Phillips 00:24:31 U/20 Medway and Maidstone ACMale

19 2031 Shane Dragwidge 00:27:10 U/20 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Under 20 Men

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Under 20 Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 13 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC

Total Time 01:03:43
Age-Cat Gender

1 2 2068 Alasdair Kinloch 00:20:42Under 20 Male
2 3 2071 Miles Weatherseed 00:20:49Under 20 Male
3 8 2070 Toby Ralph 00:22:11Under 20 Male

Team name:
Team result: 23 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC

Total Time 01:06:05
Age-Cat Gender

1 4 2055 Jake Berry 00:21:02Under 20 Male
2 7 2058 Cameron Payas 00:22:05Under 20 Male
3 12 2060 Max Read 00:22:57Under 20 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 936 Lucy Reid 00:31:02 SW Tonbridge ACFemale

2 879 Amy Clements 00:31:20 SW Kent ACFemale

3 915 Maria Heslop 00:31:26 W45 Paddock Wood ACFemale

4 841 Clare Elms 00:32:11 W50 Dulwich Runners ACFemale

5 804 Katherine Curran 00:33:00 SW Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

6 884 Teresa Murphy 00:33:09 W35 Kent ACFemale

7 928 Chloe Bird 00:33:13 SW Tonbridge ACFemale

8 905 Elizabeth Weeks 00:33:32 W35 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

9 894 Nicola Susans 00:33:47 W35 Larkfield ACFemale

10 917 Tina Oldershaw 00:33:56 W45 Paddock Wood ACFemale

11 895 Charlotte Bates 00:34:03 SW Maidstone HarriersFemale

12 914 Claire Day 00:34:09 W35 Paddock Wood ACFemale

13 876 Isabel Bradley 00:34:32 U/20 Women Kent ACFemale

14 886 Jennifer Smith 00:34:40 W40 Kent ACFemale

15 932 Sasha Houghton 00:34:50 W40 Tonbridge ACFemale

16 903 Stephanie Hearn 00:34:56 SW Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

17 844 Angie Norris 00:34:57 W55 Dulwich Runners ACFemale

18 901 Jenny Fowler 00:35:03 W40 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

19 836 Emilie Kent 00:35:08 SW Dartford Road RunnersFemale

20 826 Anoushka Johnson 00:35:14 W40 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

21 868 Lynne Champion 00:35:18 W45 Istead and Ifield HarriersFemale

22 845 Andrea Pickup 00:35:19 W45 Dulwich Runners ACFemale

23 875 Lydia Blackmore 00:35:19 SW Kent ACFemale

24 834 Marnie Ellison 00:35:21 W40 Dartford Road RunnersFemale

25 840 Selma Benattia 00:35:21 W35 Dulwich Runners ACFemale

26 924 Rachel Winterbottom 00:35:25 SW South Kent HarriersFemale

27 781 Donna Mewis 00:35:26 W45 Beckenham Running ClubFemale

28 848 Nicola Goodwin 00:35:33 W35 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

29 880 Alison Farrall 00:35:35 W40 Kent ACFemale

30 882 Sarah Hanley 00:35:39 SW Kent ACFemale

31 899 Kerrie Clarke 00:35:41 W40 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

32 802 Lorna Clowes 00:36:26 SW Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

33 918 Elise Rendall 00:36:38 W35 Paddock Wood ACFemale

34 777 Briony Walsh 00:36:42 SW Ashford ACFemale

35 854 Tracy Wilkinson-Begg 00:36:43 W50 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

36 800 Jane Bradshaw 00:36:54 W40 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

37 780 Kate Marchant 00:37:03 W45 Beckenham Running ClubFemale

38 931 Tracey Horne 00:37:04 W45 Tonbridge ACFemale

39 887 Kate Williams 00:37:14 W50 Kent ACFemale

40 835 Ann Fuller 00:37:15 W50 Dartford Road RunnersFemale

41 837 Sally Kyle 00:37:28 W40 Dartford Road RunnersFemale

42 896 Sarah Brenton 00:37:32 W45 Maidstone HarriersFemale

43 866 Sarah Hotham 00:37:33 W40 Invicta East Kent ACFemale

44 885 Bethanie Shakespeare 00:37:38 SW Kent ACFemale

45 814 Rose Baker 00:37:43 W50 Cambridge HarriersFemale

46 819 Emily Meins 00:38:00 SW Cambridge HarriersFemale

47 893 Annie Rebindaine 00:38:07 SW Larkfield ACFemale

48 823 Catriona Tuplin 00:38:15 W40 Crystal Palace TriathletesFemale

49 808 Lisa May 00:38:27 W45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACFemale

50 843 Helen Lister 00:38:43 SW Dulwich Runners ACFemale

51 883 Nicky Hayes 00:38:45 W55 Kent ACFemale

52 846 Laura Vincent 00:38:45 SW Dulwich Runners ACFemale

53 786 Laura Crane 00:38:46 SW Bexley ACFemale

54 831 Stephanie Wood 00:38:57 W50 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

55 842 Kim Hainsworth 00:39:16 W35 Dulwich Runners ACFemale

56 910 Tina Nairn 00:39:22 W40 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

57 930 Rachel Fagg 00:39:29 W40 Tonbridge ACFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

58 822 Natasha Raggett 00:39:30 SW Crystal Palace TriathletesFemale

59 902 Bernadette Harrop 00:39:31 W40 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

60 782 Aurelia Osborne 00:39:35 W35 Beckenham Running ClubFemale

61 888 Sarah Young 00:39:42 W50 Kent ACFemale

62 839 Charlotte Wood 00:39:44 SW Dartford Road RunnersFemale

63 768 Danyel Giles 00:40:04 SW Ashford & District Road Running ClubFemale

64 869 Louise Chapman 00:40:07 SW Istead and Ifield HarriersFemale

65 944 Lauren Fearn 00:40:13 SW South Kent HarriersFemale

66 900 Mo Fazakerley 00:40:22 W50 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

67 857 Emma Dodds 00:40:26 SW Greenwich TritonsFemale

68 906 Alison Williams 00:40:31 W40 Medway and Maidstone ACFemale

69 891 Angela Holmes 00:40:41 SW Larkfield ACFemale

70 872 Sally George 00:40:50 W35 Istead and Ifield HarriersFemale

71 925 Jane Blackmore 00:40:58 W50 Swanley and District ACFemale

72 913 Amanda Williams 00:41:00 W40 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

73 911 Sarah Ratcliffe 00:41:04 W50 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

74 877 Eloisa Brown 00:41:31 W50 Kent ACFemale

75 775 Candy Hawkins 00:42:01 W45 Ashford ACFemale

76 853 Catriona Watts 00:42:04 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

77 852 Gail Turbutt 00:42:06 W40 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

78 908 Claire Clarke 00:42:08 W45 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

79 856 Jenny Butterfield 00:42:13 W35 Greenwich TritonsFemale

80 889 Nichola Evans 00:42:22 SW Larkfield ACFemale

81 824 Jessica Dando 00:42:27 SW Dartford Harriers ACFemale

82 815 Sally Carr 00:42:29 W45 Cambridge HarriersFemale

83 921 Abbi Brissenden 00:42:46 W35 South Kent HarriersFemale

84 779 Nicola Howard 00:42:58 W45 Beckenham Running ClubFemale

85 820 Monica Whitefield 00:43:07 W50 Cambridge HarriersFemale

86 929 Clare Brown 00:43:12 W45 Tonbridge ACFemale

87 878 Nicola Cartlidge 00:43:22 W40 Kent ACFemale

88 769 Claire Green 00:43:30 W35 Ashford & District Road Running ClubFemale

89 832 Renee-Marie Young 00:43:32 W45 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

90 855 Nadja Brouwer 00:43:38 W35 Greenwich TritonsFemale

91 890 Carrie Hitchman 00:43:39 W35 Larkfield ACFemale

92 909 Anita Dubery 00:43:40 W50 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

93 912 Monika Thaler 00:44:36 W40 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

94 825 Elizabeth Ives 00:44:42 W45 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

95 850 Catherine O'connor 00:44:45 W45 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

96 942 Carol Tsang 00:44:57 W40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersFemale

97 892 Janice Moorekite 00:45:34 W55 Larkfield ACFemale

98 865 Thea Saunders 00:45:55 SW Greenwich TritonsFemale

99 859 Nienke Hensbroek 00:46:07 W35 Greenwich TritonsFemale

100 907 Sylvie Asimus 00:46:08 W40 Orpington Road RunnersFemale

101 860 Rachel Holmes 00:46:35 SW Greenwich TritonsFemale

102 794 Kathy Leaf 00:46:50 W55 Bexley ACFemale

103 871 Helen Fooks 00:47:15 W45 Istead and Ifield HarriersFemale

104 773 Isabel Dickinson 00:47:56 SW Ashford ACFemale

105 919 Jae Yeon Oh 00:47:59 SW Serpentine Running ClubFemale

106 926 Victoria Ingamells 00:48:30 W45 Swanley and District ACFemale

107 784 Katie Bareford 00:51:13 W35 Bexley ACFemale

108 858 Emma Harkins 00:51:23 SW Greenwich TritonsFemale

109 788 Sarah Dodds 00:52:19 W35 Bexley ACFemale

110 838 Jacqueline Ridout 00:52:49 W55 Dartford Road RunnersFemale

111 861 Julie Lockwood 00:53:40 W50 Greenwich TritonsFemale

112 874 Andrea Barber 00:53:58 W45 Kent ACFemale

113 847 Tina Eke 00:54:19 W55 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

114 827 Gillian Manning 00:54:36 W55 Dartford Harriers ACFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

115 851 Lisa Smith 00:54:37 W35 Folkestone Running ClubFemale

116 881 Annabelle Hadlow 00:54:41 W60 Kent ACFemale

117 795 Geraldine Legon 00:55:11 W55 Bexley ACFemale

118 828 Janice Munday 00:55:28 W40 Dartford Harriers ACFemale

119 862 Hilary Logan 00:58:23 W35 Greenwich TritonsFemale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC
Total Time 01:39:03

Age-Cat Gender

1 2 879 Amy Clements 00:31:20Senior Women Female
2 6 884 Teresa Murphy 00:33:09Women 35-39 Female
3 13 876 Isabel Bradley 00:34:32Under 20 WomenFemale

Team name:
Team result: 23 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 01:39:06

Age-Cat Gender

1 1 936 Lucy Reid 00:31:02Senior Women Female
2 7 928 Chloe Bird 00:33:13Senior Women Female
3 15 932 Sasha Houghton 00:34:50Women 40-44 Female

Team name:
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Paddock Wood AC
Total Time 01:39:32

Age-Cat Gender

1 3 915 Maria Heslop 00:31:26Women 45-49 Female
2 10 917 Tina Oldershaw 00:33:56Women 45-49 Female
3 12 914 Claire Day 00:34:09Women 35-39 Female

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 01:43:32

Age-Cat Gender

1 8 905 Elizabeth Weeks 00:33:32Women 35-39 Female
2 16 903 Stephanie Hearn 00:34:56Senior Women Female
3 18 901 Jenny Fowler 00:35:03Women 40-44 Female

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dulwich Runners AC
Total Time 01:42:28

Age-Cat Gender

1 4 841 Clare Elms 00:32:11Women 50-54 Female
2 17 844 Angie Norris 00:34:57Women 55-59 Female
3 22 845 Andrea Pickup 00:35:19Women 45-49 Female

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 01:46:21

Age-Cat Gender

1 5 804 Katherine Curran 00:33:00Senior Women Female
2 32 802 Lorna Clowes 00:36:26Senior Women Female
3 36 800 Jane Bradshaw 00:36:54Women 40-44 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Road Runners
Total Time 01:47:45

Age-Cat Gender

1 19 836 Emilie Kent 00:35:08Senior Women Female
2 24 834 Marnie Ellison 00:35:21Women 40-44 Female
3 40 835 Ann Fuller 00:37:15Women 50-54 Female

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beckenham Running Club
Total Time 01:52:06

Age-Cat Gender

1 27 781 Donna Mewis 00:35:26Women 45-49 Female
2 37 780 Kate Marchant 00:37:03Women 45-49 Female
3 60 782 Aurelia Osborne 00:39:35Women 35-39 Female

Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Larkfield AC
Total Time 01:52:36

Age-Cat Gender

1 9 894 Nicola Susans 00:33:47Women 35-39 Female
2 47 893 Annie Rebindaine 00:38:07Senior Women Female
3 69 891 Angela Holmes 00:40:41Senior Women Female

Team name:
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Folkestone Running Club
Total Time 01:54:21

Age-Cat Gender

1 28 848 Nicola Goodwin 00:35:33Women 35-39 Female
2 35 854 Tracy Wilkinson-Begg 00:36:43Women 50-54 Female
3 76 853 Catriona Watts 00:42:04Women 45-49 Female

Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Istead and Ifield Harriers
Total Time 01:56:16

Age-Cat Gender

1 21 868 Lynne Champion 00:35:18Women 45-49 Female
2 64 869 Louise Chapman 00:40:07Senior Women Female
3 70 872 Sally George 00:40:50Women 35-39 Female

Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC
Total Time 01:56:38

Age-Cat Gender

1 20 826 Anoushka Johnson 00:35:14Women 40-44 Female
2 54 831 Stephanie Wood 00:38:57Women 50-54 Female
3 81 824 Jessica Dando 00:42:27Senior Women Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers
Total Time 01:58:13

Age-Cat Gender

1 45 814 Rose Baker 00:37:43Women 50-54 Female
2 46 819 Emily Meins 00:38:00Senior Women Female
3 82 815 Sally Carr 00:42:29Women 45-49 Female

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

South Kent Harriers
Total Time 01:58:25

Age-Cat Gender

1 26 924 Rachel Winterbottom 00:35:25Senior Women Female
2 65 944 Lauren Fearn 00:40:13Senior Women Female
3 83 921 Abbi Brissenden 00:42:46Women 35-39 Female

Team name:
Team result: 201 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Orpington Road Runners
Total Time 02:01:27

Age-Cat Gender

1 56 910 Tina Nairn 00:39:22Women 40-44 Female
2 72 913 Amanda Williams 00:41:00Women 40-44 Female
3 73 911 Sarah Ratcliffe 00:41:04Women 50-54 Female

Team name:
Team result: 213 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashford AC
Total Time 02:06:40

Age-Cat Gender

1 34 777 Briony Walsh 00:36:42Senior Women Female
2 75 775 Candy Hawkins 00:42:01Women 45-49 Female
3 104 773 Isabel Dickinson 00:47:56Senior Women Female

Team name:
Team result: 236 Team Pos: 17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Greenwich Tritons
Total Time 02:06:18

Age-Cat Gender

1 67 857 Emma Dodds 00:40:26Senior Women Female
2 79 856 Jenny Butterfield 00:42:13Women 35-39 Female
3 90 855 Nadja Brouwer 00:43:38Women 35-39 Female

Team name:
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bexley AC
Total Time 02:16:50

Age-Cat Gender

1 53 786 Laura Crane 00:38:46Senior Women Female
2 102 794 Kathy Leaf 00:46:50Women 55-59 Female
3 107 784 Katie Bareford 00:51:13Women 35-39 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC

Total Time 03:24:38
Age-Cat Gender

1 2 879 Amy Clements 00:31:20Senior Women Female
2 6 884 Teresa Murphy 00:33:09Women 35-39 Female
3 13 876 Isabel Bradley 00:34:32Under 20 WomenFemale
4 14 886 Jennifer Smith 00:34:40Women 40-44 Female
5 23 875 Lydia Blackmore 00:35:19Senior Women Female
6 29 880 Alison Farrall 00:35:35Women 40-44 Female

Team name:
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dulwich Runners AC

Total Time 03:35:19
Age-Cat Gender

1 4 841 Clare Elms 00:32:11Women 50-54 Female
2 17 844 Angie Norris 00:34:57Women 55-59 Female
3 22 845 Andrea Pickup 00:35:19Women 45-49 Female
4 25 840 Selma Benattia 00:35:21Women 35-39 Female
5 50 843 Helen Lister 00:38:43Senior Women Female
6 52 846 Laura Vincent 00:38:45Senior Women Female

Team name:
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC

Total Time 03:39:08
Age-Cat Gender

1 8 905 Elizabeth Weeks 00:33:32Women 35-39 Female
2 16 903 Stephanie Hearn 00:34:56Senior Women Female
3 18 901 Jenny Fowler 00:35:03Women 40-44 Female
4 31 899 Kerrie Clarke 00:35:41Women 40-44 Female
5 59 902 Bernadette Harrop 00:39:31Women 40-44 Female
6 66 900 Mo Fazakerley 00:40:22Women 50-54 Female

Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC

Total Time 03:38:52
Age-Cat Gender

1 1 936 Lucy Reid 00:31:02Senior Women Female
2 7 928 Chloe Bird 00:33:13Senior Women Female
3 15 932 Sasha Houghton 00:34:50Women 40-44 Female
4 38 931 Tracey Horne 00:37:04Women 45-49 Female
5 57 930 Rachel Fagg 00:39:29Women 40-44 Female
6 86 929 Clare Brown 00:43:12Women 45-49 Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 296 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Road Runners

Total Time 03:57:47
Age-Cat Gender

1 19 836 Emilie Kent 00:35:08Senior Women Female
2 24 834 Marnie Ellison 00:35:21Women 40-44 Female
3 40 835 Ann Fuller 00:37:15Women 50-54 Female
4 41 837 Sally Kyle 00:37:28Women 40-44 Female
5 62 839 Charlotte Wood 00:39:44Senior Women Female
6 110 838 Jacqueline Ridout 00:52:49Women 55-59 Female

Team name:
Team result: 393 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Larkfield AC

Total Time 04:04:12
Age-Cat Gender

1 9 894 Nicola Susans 00:33:47Women 35-39 Female
2 47 893 Annie Rebindaine 00:38:07Senior Women Female
3 69 891 Angela Holmes 00:40:41Senior Women Female
4 80 889 Nichola Evans 00:42:22Senior Women Female
5 91 890 Carrie Hitchman 00:43:39Women 35-39 Female
6 97 892 Janice Moorekite 00:45:34Women 55-59 Female

Team name:
Team result: 424 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Folkestone Running Club

Total Time 04:15:33
Age-Cat Gender

1 28 848 Nicola Goodwin 00:35:33Women 35-39 Female
2 35 854 Tracy Wilkinson-Begg 00:36:43Women 50-54 Female
3 76 853 Catriona Watts 00:42:04Women 45-49 Female
4 77 852 Gail Turbutt 00:42:06Women 40-44 Female
5 95 850 Catherine O'connor 00:44:45Women 45-49 Female
6 113 847 Tina Eke 00:54:19Women 55-59 Female

Team name:
Team result: 452 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC

Total Time 04:19:30
Age-Cat Gender

1 20 826 Anoushka Johnson 00:35:14Women 40-44 Female
2 54 831 Stephanie Wood 00:38:57Women 50-54 Female
3 81 824 Jessica Dando 00:42:27Senior Women Female
4 89 832 Renee-Marie Young 00:43:32Women 45-49 Female
5 94 825 Elizabeth Ives 00:44:42Women 45-49 Female
6 114 827 Gillian Manning 00:54:36Women 55-59 Female

07/01/2017 18:20:26 2 of 3PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Women

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Womens Team

Team name:
Team result: 464 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Orpington Road Runners

Total Time 04:11:53
Age-Cat Gender

1 56 910 Tina Nairn 00:39:22Women 40-44 Female
2 72 913 Amanda Williams 00:41:00Women 40-44 Female
3 73 911 Sarah Ratcliffe 00:41:04Women 50-54 Female
4 78 908 Claire Clarke 00:42:08Women 45-49 Female
5 92 909 Anita Dubery 00:43:40Women 50-54 Female
6 93 912 Monika Thaler 00:44:36Women 40-44 Female

Team name:
Team result: 534 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Greenwich Tritons

Total Time 04:24:57
Age-Cat Gender

1 67 857 Emma Dodds 00:40:26Senior Women Female
2 79 856 Jenny Butterfield 00:42:13Women 35-39 Female
3 90 855 Nadja Brouwer 00:43:38Women 35-39 Female
4 98 865 Thea Saunders 00:45:55Senior Women Female
5 99 859 Nienke Hensbroek 00:46:07Women 35-39 Female
6 101 860 Rachel Holmes 00:46:35Senior Women Female
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

1 619 John Gilbert 00:38:34 M35 Kent ACMale
2 716 George Duggan 00:38:42 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale
3 709 Benedict Cole 00:38:49 SM Tonbridge ACMale
4 720 Alexander Howard 00:39:07 SM Tonbridge ACMale
5 594 Abel Tsegay 00:39:07 SM Invicta East Kent ACMale
6 725 Maximilian Nicholls 00:39:24 SM Tonbridge ACMale
7 674 Ben Tyler 00:39:38 SM Medway and Maidstone ACMale
8 657 Tom Collins 00:39:43 SM Medway and Maidstone ACMale
9 631 Neil Phillips 00:39:55 M35 Kent ACMale
10 526 Dean Lacy 00:40:19 SM Cambridge HarriersMale
11 723 Nathan Marsh 00:40:25 SM Tonbridge ACMale
12 695 Michael Coleman 00:40:40 M35 South Kent HarriersMale
13 706 Daniel Bradley 00:40:41 SM Tonbridge ACMale
14 510 Andrew Rayner 00:40:49 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
15 629 David Morgan 00:40:55 SM Kent ACMale
16 458 Robert Latala 00:41:13 SM Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
17 667 Teweldebrhan Menges 00:41:14 U/20 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
18 717 Michael Ellis 00:41:19 SM Tonbridge ACMale
19 625 Jonathan Tipper 00:41:23 M35 Kent ACMale
20 730 Ben Reynolds 00:41:32 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
21 710 Greg Cole 00:41:43 SM Tonbridge ACMale
22 734 Daniel Watt 00:41:50 SM Tonbridge ACMale
23 634 Philip Sanders 00:41:52 M40 Kent ACMale
24 502 Alex Gibbins 00:42:01 M35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
25 729 Julian Rendall 00:42:05 M35 Tonbridge ACMale
26 718 Timothy Faes 00:42:06 U/20 Tonbridge ACMale
27 505 Daniel Kennedy 00:42:10 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
28 675 Mark Wilkins 00:42:20 M35 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
29 707 Jamie Bryant 00:42:20 SM Tonbridge ACMale
30 565 Sam Proctor 00:42:29 SM Dartford Road RunnersMale
31 724 Andrew Mercer 00:42:29 M40 Tonbridge ACMale
32 511 William Ruiz 00:42:33 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
33 628 Christopher Minns 00:42:48 M40 Kent ACMale
34 624 Tim Lawrence 00:43:01 SM Kent ACMale
35 496 Daniel Brewer 00:43:08 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
36 605 Timothy Alexander 00:43:17 M35 Kent ACMale
37 515 Peter Tucker 00:43:21 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
38 609 Stuart Beaney 00:43:23 M40 Kent ACMale
39 558 Nicholas Wood 00:43:34 SM Dartford Harriers ACMale
40 726 Harry Paton 00:43:46 SM Tonbridge ACMale
41 733 James Taylor 00:43:50 SM Tonbridge ACMale
42 672 Niall Stewart 00:43:56 SM Medway and Maidstone ACMale
43 463 Matthew Britton 00:44:00 SM Ashford ACMale
44 543 Chris Biddle 00:44:03 SM Dartford Harriers ACMale
45 570 Stephen Davies 00:44:05 M45 Dulwich Runners ACMale
46 731 Graeme Saker 00:44:08 M55 Tonbridge ACMale
47 719 Simon Fraser 00:44:08 M35 Tonbridge ACMale
48 637 Ron Taylor 00:44:20 SM Kent ACMale
49 553 Janusz Latala 00:44:25 SM Dartford Harriers ACMale
50 527 James Macdonald 00:44:34 M35 Cambridge HarriersMale
51 622 Joe Hartley 00:44:35 SM Kent ACMale
52 671 Barry Royden 00:44:44 M50 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
53 711 Thomas Cox 00:44:47 SM Tonbridge ACMale
54 568 Andy Bond 00:44:51 M40 Dulwich Runners ACMale
55 574 Mark Lacey 00:44:53 SM Dulwich Runners ACMale
56 535 David Reader 00:44:54 M40 Cambridge HarriersMale
57 614 Barnaby Day 00:44:58 SM Kent ACMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

58 578 Tony Tuohy 00:45:16 M50 Dulwich Runners ACMale
59 610 Che Compton 00:45:23 M40 Kent ACMale
60 732 Adam Styles 00:45:28 M45 Tonbridge ACMale
61 656 Harry Collins 00:45:35 SM Medway and Maidstone ACMale
62 582 Nicholas Steele 00:45:38 SM Folkestone Running ClubMale
63 763 Tom Woolley 00:45:39 M35 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
64 522 Steven Groom 00:46:05 M35 Cambridge HarriersMale
65 757 Edward Steele 00:46:10 SM Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
66 643 Stephen Throssell 00:46:13 M40 Larkfield ACMale
67 633 Niall Robinson 00:46:18 SM Kent ACMale
68 612 Rowan Crichton 00:46:24 SM Kent ACMale
69 585 Bradley Halliday 00:46:25 SM Greenwich TritonsMale
70 516 Jonathan Vintner 00:46:33 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
71 708 Mark Coates 00:46:35 SM Tonbridge ACMale
72 514 Christopher Tuck 00:46:36 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
73 630 Matthew Moroney 00:46:37 SM Kent ACMale
74 604 Daniel Walsh 00:46:39 SM Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
75 700 William Smith 00:46:48 M40 South Kent HarriersMale
76 599 Ross Chapman 00:46:53 SM Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
77 551 Terry Hawkey 00:47:03 SM Dartford Harriers ACMale
78 664 Tristan Hodges 00:47:08 M35 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
79 541 Robert Parry 00:47:09 M35 Crystal Palace TriathletesMale
80 602 Paul Jones 00:47:13 M35 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
81 534 Christian Poulton 00:47:16 M50 Cambridge HarriersMale
82 735 Joseph Watts 00:47:19 SM Tonbridge ACMale
83 455 Daniel Green 00:47:24 M45 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
84 683 Gavin Kitchingham 00:47:34 M45 Orpington Road RunnersMale
85 501 Ian Frith 00:47:36 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
86 616 Richard Elliot 00:47:41 M35 Kent ACMale
87 538 Michael Dowds 00:47:43 SM Crystal Palace TriathletesMale
88 611 John Cox 00:47:44 M45 Kent ACMale
89 466 Jonathan Hobbs 00:47:47 SM Ashford ACMale
90 569 Kevin Chadwick 00:47:49 M35 Dulwich Runners ACMale
91 489 Martin Smith 00:47:53 M35 Bexley ACMale
92 521 Dom Fiore 00:47:57 M45 Cambridge HarriersMale
93 740 Matthew Clements 00:48:00 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
94 576 Stephen Smythe 00:48:03 M55 Dulwich Runners ACMale
95 479 Jon Fish 00:48:14 M35 Bexley ACMale
96 666 Lee Mcmeekin 00:48:14 M40 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
97 589 Peter Reynolds 00:48:14 SM Greenwich TritonsMale
98 457 Trevor Kay 00:48:19 SM Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
99 696 John Creane 00:48:27 M45 South Kent HarriersMale
100 467 Andrew Robertson 00:48:30 SM Ashford ACMale
101 554 Stuart Mcnally 00:48:32 M40 Dartford Harriers ACMale
102 536 Peter St Amour 00:48:40 M35 Cambridge HarriersMale
103 468 Kevin Williams 00:48:43 M55 Ashford ACMale
104 686 Matthew Steere 00:48:54 SM Orpington Road RunnersMale
105 575 Ian Lilley 00:49:01 M45 Dulwich Runners ACMale
106 648 Daniel Longhurst 00:49:04 SM Maidstone HarriersMale
107 603 Mark Simmonds 00:49:11 M50 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
108 498 Richard Byford 00:49:27 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
109 469 Steven Daley 00:49:34 M50 Beckenham Running ClubMale
110 650 Adrian Perkins 00:49:37 M40 Maidstone HarriersMale
111 545 Reuben Burford 00:49:40 M45 Dartford Harriers ACMale
112 688 Jason Witcombe 00:49:43 M40 Orpington Road RunnersMale
113 751 Christopher Potter 00:49:51 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
114 452 Dean Bracken 00:49:55 M35 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

115 684 Ross Muir 00:49:59 M35 Orpington Road RunnersMale
116 459 Scott Lynch 00:50:03 M45 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
117 600 Derek George 00:50:13 M45 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
118 746 Simon Howden 00:50:28 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
119 738 Matthew Clark 00:50:34 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
120 670 Alun Rodgers 00:50:36 M50 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
121 550 Anthony Durey 00:50:49 M50 Dartford Harriers ACMale
122 529 Graham Maynard 00:50:53 M50 Cambridge HarriersMale
123 548 Paul Dawes 00:50:58 M40 Dartford Harriers ACMale
124 564 Tony Piper 00:51:00 M50 Dartford Road RunnersMale
125 460 Paul Moses 00:51:11 M50 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
126 590 Dmitrij Savickij 00:51:20 SM Greenwich TritonsMale
127 761 Simon Whitaker 00:51:21 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
128 577 Gary Sullivan 00:51:24 M55 Dulwich Runners ACMale
129 472 Ed Osborne 00:51:43 M40 Beckenham Running ClubMale
130 668 Adrian Moody 00:51:49 M50 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
131 764 Richard Allen 00:51:57 SM Weald Tri ClubMale
132 584 Isaac Griffiths 00:52:06 SM Greenwich TritonsMale
133 694 Glen Abel 00:52:21 M45 South Kent HarriersMale
134 705 Tobin Bird 00:52:22 M45 Tonbridge ACMale
135 454 Robin Butler 00:52:27 M45 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
136 739 Neil Clark 00:52:30 M35 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
137 557 Stuart Waterman 00:52:31 M35 Dartford Harriers ACMale
138 588 Tom Ralph 00:52:33 SM Greenwich TritonsMale
139 681 Mark Hattley 00:52:34 M40 Orpington Road RunnersMale
140 518 Alan Black 00:52:36 M60 Cambridge HarriersMale
141 661 Robert Fursey 00:52:41 M50 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
142 450 Richard Baker 00:52:49 M45 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
143 572 Michael Fullilove 00:52:50 M50 Dulwich Runners ACMale
144 626 Adrian Lowther 00:52:52 SM Kent ACMale
145 679 Danny Easton 00:52:54 M45 Orpington Road RunnersMale
146 654 David Thornby 00:52:54 M65 Maidstone HarriersMale
147 453 Anthony Brown 00:52:54 SM Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
148 495 Timothy Ayres 00:52:55 SM Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
149 756 Chris Smith 00:53:14 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
150 677 Daniel St Martin 00:53:17 SM Medway Triathlon ClubMale
151 506 Andrew Lawes 00:53:18 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
152 646 Keith Dean 00:53:25 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
153 596 Andrew Archer 00:53:30 M45 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
154 636 Liam Stogden 00:53:35 SM Kent ACMale
155 562 Ian Mcgrath 00:53:40 M40 Dartford Road RunnersMale
156 652 Simon Read 00:53:44 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
157 601 Darren Harger 00:53:46 M40 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
158 678 Michael Abousselam 00:53:48 M60 Orpington Road RunnersMale
159 587 Simon Neville 00:54:02 M50 Greenwich TritonsMale
160 520 Clem Dixon 00:54:30 M55 Cambridge HarriersMale
161 689 Giles Wolfe 00:54:43 M45 Orpington Road RunnersMale
162 481 Chris Gosden 00:54:59 M50 Bexley ACMale
163 539 Christopher Hall 00:55:02 M40 Crystal Palace TriathletesMale
164 533 Malachi Pires 00:55:21 M45 Cambridge HarriersMale
165 552 Jonathan Ives 00:55:27 M45 Dartford Harriers ACMale
166 613 Alan Curtis 00:55:31 M45 Kent ACMale
167 744 George Harris 00:55:32 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
168 475 Andrew Brown 00:55:40 M50 Bexley ACMale
169 456 Keith Haynes 00:55:41 M40 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
170 482 Jonathan Hunter 00:55:56 M50 Bexley ACMale
171 451 Christopher Boyce 00:56:04 SM Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Individual Results

Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

07/01/2017Event:

Kent County A.A.
Organised by:

172 759 Mel Taylor 00:56:29 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
173 728 Duncan Ralph 00:57:25 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
174 513 Ian Taylor 00:57:29 M55 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
175 653 Scott Shurmer 00:57:35 M45 Maidstone HarriersMale
176 559 David Best 00:58:00 M45 Dartford Road RunnersMale
177 563 Martin Nicholls 00:58:00 M55 Dartford Road RunnersMale
178 593 Michael Gallyer-Barnett 00:58:12 M45 Invicta East Kent ACMale
179 597 Tim Bell 00:58:13 M45 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
180 544 Jason Browne 00:58:19 M40 Dartford Harriers ACMale
181 649 James Murrin 00:58:23 M45 Maidstone HarriersMale
182 528 Ian Marshall 00:58:26 M65 Cambridge HarriersMale
183 608 Edgar Aston 00:58:31 M55 Kent ACMale
184 685 Emerson Paul 00:58:35 M40 Orpington Road RunnersMale
185 462 Darren Santer 00:58:39 M35 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
186 509 Fintan Parkinson 00:58:41 M35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
187 530 Ian Mccarthy 00:59:09 M60 Cambridge HarriersMale
188 497 Nigel Bulmer 00:59:11 M50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
189 476 Brian Crane 00:59:12 M45 Bexley ACMale
190 592 Sebastian Zentgraf 00:59:26 M35 Greenwich TritonsMale
191 461 Stuart Nunn 01:00:09 M35 Ashford & District Road Running ClubMale
192 702 Andy Dunmall 01:00:20 M50 Swanley and District ACMale
193 750 Nick Pierce 01:00:27 M60 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
194 566 Glen Ridout 01:00:33 M55 Dartford Road RunnersMale
195 749 Andrew Page 01:00:42 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
196 542 Gareth Robson 01:01:26 M55 Crystal Palace TriathletesMale
197 519 Roderick Cookey-Bresi 01:01:47 SM Cambridge HarriersMale
198 655 Michael White 01:02:02 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
199 640 David Hutton 01:02:32 M55 Larkfield ACMale
200 561 Roy Knight 01:02:39 M65 Dartford Road RunnersMale
201 682 David Jenkins 01:03:40 M40 Orpington Road RunnersMale
202 571 Colin Frith 01:03:49 M55 Dulwich Runners ACMale
203 647 Michael Jefferies 01:03:57 M65 Maidstone HarriersMale
204 492 Andy Whitnell 01:04:04 M45 Bexley ACMale
205 580 Grahame Eke 01:04:29 M65 Folkestone Running ClubMale
206 639 Glen Baker 01:05:49 SM Larkfield ACMale
207 621 Edward Hadlow 01:07:19 M70 Kent ACMale
208 714 Frank Czarnowski 01:07:28 M55 Tonbridge ACMale
209 591 Vernon Thomas 01:08:20 M70 Greenwich TritonsMale
210 517 Patrick Austin 01:10:08 M45 Cambridge HarriersMale
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 03:57:10

Age-Cat Gender

1 2 716 George Duggan 00:38:42Under 20 Male
2 3 709 Benedict Cole 00:38:49Senior Men Male
3 4 720 Alexander Howard 00:39:07Senior Men Male
4 6 725 Maximilian Nicholls 00:39:24Senior Men Male
5 11 723 Nathan Marsh 00:40:25Senior Men Male
6 13 706 Daniel Bradley 00:40:41Senior Men Male

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC
Total Time 04:05:30

Age-Cat Gender

1 1 619 John Gilbert 00:38:34Men 35-39 Male
2 9 631 Neil Phillips 00:39:55Men 35-39 Male
3 15 629 David Morgan 00:40:55Senior Men Male
4 19 625 Jonathan Tipper 00:41:23Men 35-39 Male
5 23 634 Philip Sanders 00:41:52Men 40-44 Male
6 33 628 Christopher Minns 00:42:48Men 40-44 Male

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 04:11:37

Age-Cat Gender

1 7 674 Ben Tyler 00:39:38Senior Men Male
2 8 657 Tom Collins 00:39:43Senior Men Male
3 17 667 Teweldebrhan Menges 00:41:14Under 20 Male
4 28 675 Mark Wilkins 00:42:20Men 35-39 Male
5 42 672 Niall Stewart 00:43:56Senior Men Male
6 52 671 Barry Royden 00:44:44Men 50-54 Male

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 04:14:04

Age-Cat Gender

1 14 510 Andrew Rayner 00:40:49Senior Men Male
2 24 502 Alex Gibbins 00:42:01Men 35-39 Male
3 27 505 Daniel Kennedy 00:42:10Senior Men Male
4 32 511 William Ruiz 00:42:33Senior Men Male
5 35 496 Daniel Brewer 00:43:08Senior Men Male
6 37 515 Peter Tucker 00:43:21Senior Men Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 353 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers
Total Time 04:31:08

Age-Cat Gender

1 10 526 Dean Lacy 00:40:19Senior Men Male
2 50 527 James Macdonald 00:44:34Men 35-39 Male
3 56 535 David Reader 00:44:54Men 40-44 Male
4 64 522 Steven Groom 00:46:05Men 35-39 Male
5 81 534 Christian Poulton 00:47:16Men 50-54 Male
6 92 521 Dom Fiore 00:47:57Men 45-49 Male

Team name:
Team result: 396 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dulwich Runners AC
Total Time 04:35:00

Age-Cat Gender

1 45 570 Stephen Davies 00:44:05Men 45-49 Male
2 54 568 Andy Bond 00:44:51Men 40-44 Male
3 55 574 Mark Lacey 00:44:53Senior Men Male
4 58 578 Tony Tuohy 00:45:16Men 50-54 Male
5 90 569 Kevin Chadwick 00:47:49Men 35-39 Male
6 94 576 Stephen Smythe 00:48:03Men 55-59 Male

Team name:
Team result: 421 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC
Total Time 04:37:21

Age-Cat Gender

1 39 558 Nicholas Wood 00:43:34Senior Men Male
2 44 543 Chris Biddle 00:44:03Senior Men Male
3 49 553 Janusz Latala 00:44:25Senior Men Male
4 77 551 Terry Hawkey 00:47:03Senior Men Male
5 101 554 Stuart Mcnally 00:48:32Men 40-44 Male
6 111 545 Reuben Burford 00:49:40Men 45-49 Male

Team name:
Team result: 552 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashford & District Road Running Club
Total Time 04:48:07

Age-Cat Gender

1 16 458 Robert Latala 00:41:13Senior Men Male
2 83 455 Daniel Green 00:47:24Men 45-49 Male
3 98 457 Trevor Kay 00:48:19Senior Men Male
4 114 452 Dean Bracken 00:49:55Men 35-39 Male
5 116 459 Scott Lynch 00:50:03Men 45-49 Male
6 125 460 Paul Moses 00:51:11Men 50-54 Male

07/01/2017 18:23:46 2 of 4PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 571 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Total Time 04:50:44

Age-Cat Gender

1 63 763 Tom Woolley 00:45:39Men 35-39 Male
2 65 757 Edward Steele 00:46:10Senior Men Male
3 93 740 Matthew Clements 00:48:00Men 40-44 Male
4 113 751 Christopher Potter 00:49:51Men 45-49 Male
5 118 746 Simon Howden 00:50:28Men 45-49 Male
6 119 738 Matthew Clark 00:50:34Men 45-49 Male

Team name:
Team result: 607 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Istead and Ifield Harriers
Total Time 04:53:41

Age-Cat Gender

1 74 604 Daniel Walsh 00:46:39Senior Men Male
2 76 599 Ross Chapman 00:46:53Senior Men Male
3 80 602 Paul Jones 00:47:13Men 35-39 Male
4 107 603 Mark Simmonds 00:49:11Men 50-54 Male
5 117 600 Derek George 00:50:13Men 45-49 Male
6 153 596 Andrew Archer 00:53:30Men 45-49 Male

Team name:
Team result: 699 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Orpington Road Runners
Total Time 05:01:41

Age-Cat Gender

1 84 683 Gavin Kitchingham 00:47:34Men 45-49 Male
2 104 686 Matthew Steere 00:48:54Senior Men Male
3 112 688 Jason Witcombe 00:49:43Men 40-44 Male
4 115 684 Ross Muir 00:49:59Men 35-39 Male
5 139 681 Mark Hattley 00:52:34Men 40-44 Male
6 145 679 Danny Easton 00:52:54Men 45-49 Male

Team name:
Team result: 721 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Greenwich Tritons
Total Time 05:04:43

Age-Cat Gender

1 69 585 Bradley Halliday 00:46:25Senior Men Male
2 97 589 Peter Reynolds 00:48:14Senior Men Male
3 126 590 Dmitrij Savickij 00:51:20Senior Men Male
4 132 584 Isaac Griffiths 00:52:06Senior Men Male
5 138 588 Tom Ralph 00:52:33Senior Men Male
6 159 587 Simon Neville 00:54:02Men 50-54 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
6 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 845 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Maidstone Harriers
Total Time 05:16:21

Age-Cat Gender

1 106 648 Daniel Longhurst 00:49:04Senior Men Male
2 110 650 Adrian Perkins 00:49:37Men 40-44 Male
3 146 654 David Thornby 00:52:54Men 65-69 Male
4 152 646 Keith Dean 00:53:25Men 50-54 Male
5 156 652 Simon Read 00:53:44Men 50-54 Male
6 175 653 Scott Shurmer 00:57:35Men 45-49 Male

Team name:
Team result: 856 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Road Runners
Total Time 05:23:45

Age-Cat Gender

1 30 565 Sam Proctor 00:42:29Senior Men Male
2 124 564 Tony Piper 00:51:00Men 50-54 Male
3 155 562 Ian Mcgrath 00:53:40Men 40-44 Male
4 176 559 David Best 00:58:00Men 45-49 Male
5 177 563 Martin Nicholls 00:58:00Men 55-59 Male
6 194 566 Glen Ridout 01:00:33Men 55-59 Male

Team name:
Team result: 875 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bexley AC
Total Time 05:21:57

Age-Cat Gender

1 91 489 Martin Smith 00:47:53Men 35-39 Male
2 95 479 Jon Fish 00:48:14Men 35-39 Male
3 162 481 Chris Gosden 00:54:59Men 50-54 Male
4 168 475 Andrew Brown 00:55:40Men 50-54 Male
5 170 482 Jonathan Hunter 00:55:56Men 50-54 Male
6 189 476 Brian Crane 00:59:12Men 45-49 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
12 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 08:07:47

Age-Cat Gender

1 2 716 George Duggan 00:38:42Under 20 Male
2 3 709 Benedict Cole 00:38:49Senior Men Male
3 4 720 Alexander Howard 00:39:07Senior Men Male
4 6 725 Maximilian Nicholls 00:39:24Senior Men Male
5 11 723 Nathan Marsh 00:40:25Senior Men Male
6 13 706 Daniel Bradley 00:40:41Senior Men Male
7 18 717 Michael Ellis 00:41:19Senior Men Male
8 20 730 Ben Reynolds 00:41:32Men 50-54 Male
9 21 710 Greg Cole 00:41:43Senior Men Male

10 22 734 Daniel Watt 00:41:50Senior Men Male
11 25 729 Julian Rendall 00:42:05Men 35-39 Male
12 26 718 Timothy Faes 00:42:06Under 20 Male

Team name:
Team result: 364 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC
Total Time 08:29:07

Age-Cat Gender

1 1 619 John Gilbert 00:38:34Men 35-39 Male
2 9 631 Neil Phillips 00:39:55Men 35-39 Male
3 15 629 David Morgan 00:40:55Senior Men Male
4 19 625 Jonathan Tipper 00:41:23Men 35-39 Male
5 23 634 Philip Sanders 00:41:52Men 40-44 Male
6 33 628 Christopher Minns 00:42:48Men 40-44 Male
7 34 624 Tim Lawrence 00:43:01Senior Men Male
8 36 605 Timothy Alexander 00:43:17Men 35-39 Male
9 38 609 Stuart Beaney 00:43:23Men 40-44 Male

10 48 637 Ron Taylor 00:44:20Senior Men Male
11 51 622 Joe Hartley 00:44:35Senior Men Male
12 57 614 Barnaby Day 00:44:58Senior Men Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
12 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 780 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 09:07:44

Age-Cat Gender

1 7 674 Ben Tyler 00:39:38Senior Men Male
2 8 657 Tom Collins 00:39:43Senior Men Male
3 17 667 Teweldebrhan Menges 00:41:14Under 20 Male
4 28 675 Mark Wilkins 00:42:20Men 35-39 Male
5 42 672 Niall Stewart 00:43:56Senior Men Male
6 52 671 Barry Royden 00:44:44Men 50-54 Male
7 61 656 Harry Collins 00:45:35Senior Men Male
8 78 664 Tristan Hodges 00:47:08Men 35-39 Male
9 96 666 Lee Mcmeekin 00:48:14Men 40-44 Male

10 120 670 Alun Rodgers 00:50:36Men 50-54 Male
11 130 668 Adrian Moody 00:51:49Men 50-54 Male
12 141 661 Robert Fursey 00:52:41Men 50-54 Male

Team name:
Team result: 803 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 09:10:33

Age-Cat Gender

1 14 510 Andrew Rayner 00:40:49Senior Men Male
2 24 502 Alex Gibbins 00:42:01Men 35-39 Male
3 27 505 Daniel Kennedy 00:42:10Senior Men Male
4 32 511 William Ruiz 00:42:33Senior Men Male
5 35 496 Daniel Brewer 00:43:08Senior Men Male
6 37 515 Peter Tucker 00:43:21Senior Men Male
7 70 516 Jonathan Vintner 00:46:33Senior Men Male
8 72 514 Christopher Tuck 00:46:36Senior Men Male
9 85 501 Ian Frith 00:47:36Senior Men Male

10 108 498 Richard Byford 00:49:27Senior Men Male
11 148 495 Timothy Ayres 00:52:55Senior Men Male
12 151 506 Andrew Lawes 00:53:18Men 60-64 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
12 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 1223 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers
Total Time 09:51:38

Age-Cat Gender

1 10 526 Dean Lacy 00:40:19Senior Men Male
2 50 527 James Macdonald 00:44:34Men 35-39 Male
3 56 535 David Reader 00:44:54Men 40-44 Male
4 64 522 Steven Groom 00:46:05Men 35-39 Male
5 81 534 Christian Poulton 00:47:16Men 50-54 Male
6 92 521 Dom Fiore 00:47:57Men 45-49 Male
7 102 536 Peter St Amour 00:48:40Men 35-39 Male
8 122 529 Graham Maynard 00:50:53Men 50-54 Male
9 140 518 Alan Black 00:52:36Men 60-64 Male

10 160 520 Clem Dixon 00:54:30Men 55-59 Male
11 164 533 Malachi Pires 00:55:21Men 45-49 Male
12 182 528 Ian Marshall 00:58:26Men 65-69 Male

Team name:
Team result: 1501 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashford & District Road Running Club
Total Time 10:16:44

Age-Cat Gender

1 16 458 Robert Latala 00:41:13Senior Men Male
2 83 455 Daniel Green 00:47:24Men 45-49 Male
3 98 457 Trevor Kay 00:48:19Senior Men Male
4 114 452 Dean Bracken 00:49:55Men 35-39 Male
5 116 459 Scott Lynch 00:50:03Men 45-49 Male
6 125 460 Paul Moses 00:51:11Men 50-54 Male
7 135 454 Robin Butler 00:52:27Men 45-49 Male
8 142 450 Richard Baker 00:52:49Men 45-49 Male
9 147 453 Anthony Brown 00:52:54Senior Men Male

10 169 456 Keith Haynes 00:55:41Men 40-44 Male
11 171 451 Christopher Boyce 00:56:04Senior Men Male
12 185 462 Darren Santer 00:58:39Men 35-39 Male
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Kent Cross Country Championships
Senior Men

Team Results
12 members per team to score

Event: 07/01/2017
Organised by:

Kent County A.A.

Team type: Senior Mens Team

Team name:
Team result: 1515 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Total Time 10:20:19

Age-Cat Gender

1 63 763 Tom Woolley 00:45:39Men 35-39 Male
2 65 757 Edward Steele 00:46:10Senior Men Male
3 93 740 Matthew Clements 00:48:00Men 40-44 Male
4 113 751 Christopher Potter 00:49:51Men 45-49 Male
5 118 746 Simon Howden 00:50:28Men 45-49 Male
6 119 738 Matthew Clark 00:50:34Men 45-49 Male
7 127 761 Simon Whitaker 00:51:21Men 45-49 Male
8 136 739 Neil Clark 00:52:30Men 35-39 Male
9 149 756 Chris Smith 00:53:14Men 45-49 Male

10 167 744 George Harris 00:55:32Men 40-44 Male
11 172 759 Mel Taylor 00:56:29Men 50-54 Male
12 193 750 Nick Pierce 01:00:27Men 60-64 Male
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